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Toasties
Sundays @5.Sin

Wraps

Salads

Chicken & Mayo

Falafel, Humus & Chilli jam

Brie & Redcurrant

Bacon Roll 

Bolognese & Cheese

Chicken, Gouda & Chilli Jam 

Cheese & Tomato 

Ham, Cheese & Tomato 

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato 

Vegan Meat Ball & Tomato Relish

Pasta's

Our signature summer salads are packed with
seasonal ingredients which include vegetables
and fruits on mixed lettuce leaves. Please
enquire about the toppings of the day.

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato 

Polo Sundays 
Book online to enjoy our 2-Course
Signature Shareing Platters. 

12.50
11.50

Sunday Roast
roast beef, chicken & pork with roast
potato, parsnip, cauliflower cheese, peas,
brussel sprouts, butternut purée &
gravy.

21.50

Meals

7.50

6.50

7.50

7.50

6.20

6.50

7.50

7.50

1.50
1.50
3.00

add half avo
add egg
add bacon 

Wraps are filled with lettuce, vine
tomatoes, carrot & cucumber. 

9.50
10.50

14.50

Summers at Silver Leys bring packed
equestrian entertainment with events
every weekend. Dine in Style on Polo
Weekends at Clubhouse 1 with our
Signature 2 course Sharing Platters
with full table service, dates &
bookings are available on the Silver
Leys website. On alternate weekends
enjoy our classic Sunday Roasts at the
cafe. Booking is essential. 
We look forward to seeing you! 

Contact Lizzy: 07394 555 082

52.00


