

ME NU

Toasties

Brie & Redcurrant	7.50
Bacon Roll	6.50
Bolognese & Cheese	7.50
Chicken, Gouda & Chilli Jam	7.50
Cheese & Tomato	6.20
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	6.50
Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato	7.50
Vegan Meat Ball & Tomato Relish	7.50

add half avo	1.50
add egg	1.50
add bacon	3.00

Wraps

Wraps are filled with lettuce, vine tomatoes, carrot & cucumber.

Chicken & Mayo	9.50
Falafel, Humus & Chilli jam	10.50

Meals

Salads	14.50
--------	-------

Our signature summer salads are packed with seasonal ingredients which include vegetables and fruits on mixed lettuce leaves. Please enquire about the toppings of the day.

Pasta's

Spaghetti Bolognaise	12.50
Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato	11.50

Sundays @5.Sin

Summers at Silver Leys bring packed equestrian entertainment with events every weekend. Dine in Style on Polo Weekends at Clubhouse 1 with our Signature 2 course Sharing Platters with full table service, dates & bookings are available on the Silver Leys website. On alternate weekends enjoy our classic Sunday Roasts at the cafe. Booking is essential.

We look forward to seeing you!

Contact Lizzy: 07394 555 082

Polo Sundays	52.00
--------------	-------

Book online to enjoy our 2-Course Signature Shareing Platters.

Sunday Roast	21.50
--------------	-------

roast beef, chicken & pork with roast potato, parsnip, cauliflower cheese, peas, brussel sprouts, butternut purée & gravy.

